
#:

Phone #:

Description of Services or Grant Award

Files submitted in CMS:

BOC Session Presenter(s)

Y

Finance - Contracts Date

Legal Counsel Date Chief Administrative Officer Date

Amendment greater than 25%

BOC Planning Date:

Term - Date From: December 9, 2030

Contract Total: 5,164,298.00$            Amendment:

 50-0010 General Exemptions (IGAs and QRFs)

ODOT 34397 - Rambler Drive SE: Little Pudding River Bridge

Department: Public Works Department

(503) 365-3179 Date Sent:

Intergovernmental Agreement PW-3779-20 Amendment #: 1

Contact: Kristy Witherell

Incoming Funds Federal Funds Reinstatement Retroactive

Contractor's Name: Oregon Department of Transportation

December 14, 2022 Expires:

Comments:

Source Selection Method:

Printed packet & copies due in Finance:11/9/2022

11/17/2022

FOR FINANCE USE

Date Finance Received:

11/15/2022

Project to repair Little Pudding River Bridge Number 05419A, CFDA #20.205. Original Federal Funds total was 
$4,508,394, with Marion County matching funds of $655,904, for an original contract total of $5,164,298.

This Amendment #1 updates the contract language and adds an additional $147,157 in federal funding (new total 
$4,655,551) and an additional $16,843 in Marion County matching funds (new total $672,747), for a total addition of 
$164,000. The amended project cost total is $5,328,298.00.

Desired BOC Session Date: 11/30/2022

Contract SpecialistGrant Review

Contract Review Sheet

164,000.00$               New Total: 5,328,298.00$              

P
W

-3779-20 (1)

Date Legal Received:

REQUIRED APPROVALS

Title:






















































